LOWER THAMES CROSSING COMMUNITY EVENTS

We will be providing information on the planning process and how you can register to get involved when our Development Consent Order application is examined by a panel of independent experts later this year. We will also be showing the latest fly-through video of the route.  
 
We hope to see you at one of the following locations: 
 

South of the River Thames 
 
	Date
	Time
	Location

	
Friday 3 February 2023 

	
10am - 5pm
	
Orchards Shopping Centre, Dartford DA1 1DN 

	
Monday 6 February 2023   
 
	
3 - 8pm
	
Chalk Parish Hall, Pirrip Close, Chalk DA12 2ND 
 

	
Wednesday 8 February 2023 
	
3 - 8pm
	
Cascades Leisure Centre, Thong Lane, Gravesend DA12 4LG 


	
Thursday 9 February 2023  
	
10am - 6.30pm
	
Hempstead Valley Shopping Centre (outside M&S), Hempstead Valley Drive, Gillingham ME7 3PD 


	
Wednesday 15 February 2023 
	
10am - 8.30pm
	
Bluewater Shopping Centre (ground floor, opposite M&S), Bluewater Pkwy, Dartford, Greenhithe DA9 9ST 


	
Saturday 18 February 2022 
 
	
10am - 5pm
	
Thamesgate Shopping Centre, Gravesend DA11 0AU 


  
North of the River Thames  
  
	Date
	Time
	Location

	
Thursday 2 February 2023 

	
2 - 7pm
	
Linford Methodist Hall, East Tilbury Rd, Linford SS17 0QS 

	
Tuesday 7 February 2023 

	
4.30 - 8.30pm
	
New Windmill Hall, St Mary’s Lane, Upminster RM14 2QH 

	
Monday 13 February 2023 
 
	
10am - 8.30pm
	
Lakeside Shopping Centre (ground floor, opposite M&S), Thurrock Way, West Thurrock RM20 2ZP 


	
Tuesday 14 February 2023
             
	
3 - 8pm
	
Homesteads Hall, Dunstable Rd, Stanford-Le-Hope SS17 8QT 

	
Thursday 16 February 2023 

	
1 - 6pm
	
Orsett Village Hall, Mill Lane, High Rd, Orsett RM16 3HB 

	
Friday 17 February 2023  
 
	
10am - 5.30pm
	
Grays Shopping Centre (outside Iceland), Crown Rd, Grays RM17 6QE 


	
Monday 20 February 2023  

	
3 - 8pm
	
Chadwell St Mary Village Hall, Waterson Rd RM16 4NX 

	
Tuesday 21 February 2023  

	
10am - 5pm
	
Bay Tree Shopping Centre, Brentwood, Essex, CM14 4BX 

	
Wednesday 22 February 2023  
 
	
3 - 8pm
	
Brandon Groves Community Club, Brandon Groves Ave, South Ockendon RM15 6SB 
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Date  Time  Location  

  Friday 3 February 2023        10am  -   5pm    Orchards Shopping Centre, Dartford DA1 1DN    

  Monday 6 February 2023             3  -   8pm    Chalk Parish Hall, Pirrip Close, Chalk DA12 2ND        

  Wednesday 8 February 2023      3  -   8pm    Cascades  Leisure Centre, Thong Lane, Gravesend DA12 4LG      

  Thursday 9 February 2023        10am  -   6.30pm    Hempstead Valley Shopping Centre (outside M&S), Hempstead  Valley Drive, Gillingham ME7 3PD      

  Wednesday 15 February 2023      10am  -   8.30pm    Bluewater Shopping Cent re (ground floor, opposite M&S), Bluewater  Pkwy, Dartford, Greenhithe DA9 9ST      

  Saturday 18 Februar y   2022      10am  -   5pm    Thamesgate Shopping Centre, Gravesend DA11 0AU    

